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COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

President- Brian A. Davis
Vice President — Alan L. Word
Commissioner — Lewis D. Hilkert

Clerk — Anne M. Retcher

11/01/2010
8:30-4:30 PM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

Agenda topics
New Life Benefit Policy
Executive Session- Compensation of Personnel

Mail, Bills, & Office Updates

Executive Session — Compensation of Personnel

*Tentative Agenda*
~Subject to change without prior notice~

Rachel Parrott, Liberty
National Life

Susan Jackson, J&FS

Clerk

Tim Jonovich, 911/EMA




